PALMARES ENSEMBLES

Fédéral AINEES
DOMREMY J.A.
ENVOLEE

LE CRAN

Fédéral 1 AINEES
LESTREM GYM
SPORTIVE NEUHOF

JEANNE D’ARC

Fédéral JEUNESSES
ALERTES-GENTIANES
ENVOLEE

AVENIR

Fédéral 1 JEUNESSES
EX  GYM PHENIX

EX  ESPERANCE

ESPERANCE

BRUZ
DAX

TASSIN

LESTREM
STRASBOURG

ESTAIRES

CHAMBERY
DAX

TRIEL S/SEINE

ANDREZIEUX BOUTHEON

MARCQ EN BAROEUL

LE PALAIS S/VIENNE

105.50

105.30

104.40

103.20

102.10

102.00

102.90

102.40

102.00

100.40

100.40

100.30



